
4', 8'
Single Channel Distribution
15% Indirect, 85% Direct
UL 924, UL 1598, UL 2108
100% Recycled Aluminum
Recyclable Steel and Acrylic
Advanced Dimming 0-10V, Down to 1%
L90>71,000
Human-Centric Options
5-Year Warranty

Available Colors

EDGE TRI-CURVE LINEAR

Remote Distributed Low Voltage
Integral Class 2 Driver 120-277V
Integral with Onboard Emergency 
Power over Ethernet (PoE)

UL Certified for Elevated Ambient
Operating Temperatures
70°C Remote
55°C Integral

Length Width Height Weight

Integral 4' 47.125" 3.1875" 3.25" 7 lbs

Integral 8' 93.188" 3.1875" 3.25" 13 lbs

Remote 4' 47.125" 3.1875" 2.70" 3 lbs

Remote 8' 93.188" 3.1875" 2.70" 5 lbs

LUMEN PACKAGES Delivered Lumens tested at 4000K 80 CRI

Integral Remote

Size SKU Watts
157.13 Lm/W

80 CRI
130 Lm/W

90 CRI
155.5 Lm/W

80 CRI
129 Lm/W

90 CRI

4'
L1 20 3143 2608 3110 2581

L2 30 4714 3913 4665 3872

L3 40 6285 5217 6220 5163

8'
L1 40 6285 5217 6220 5163

L2 60 9428 7825 9330 7744

L3 80 12570 10433 12440 10325

FIXTURE POWER SIZE MOUNT LUMENS COLOR CRI

ETFL-Edge Tri-Flat Linear I-Integral 4-4 Foot P-Pendant L1- 30-3000K 80-80+ CRI

IEM-Emergency 8-8 Foot S-Surface L2- 35-3500K 90-90+ CRI

R-Remote U-Unistrut L3- 40-4000K

POE-PoE 50-5000K

65-6500K
INTEGRAL WHIP FEED* SENSOR**

0-None TF-Top Feed ES-Keilton LV - Remote/Integral

3-No Dim SF-Side Feed SE-Smartengine PoE - Remote

5-Dim LU-Lutron - Integral

3E-No Dim EM On EN-Enlighted - Integral

4E-No Dim EM On/Off LM-Lantana Microwave - Integral

5E-Dim EM On MC-McWong/Casambi - Integral

6E-Dim EM On/Off **Sensors not available for emergency*Skip FEED if No Integral Whip

Specifications subject to change without notice.
Revision Date: 03/07/2024
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